
www.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.net

Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise 

1-855-358-78251-855-358-78251-855-358-7825

ATP TG108ATP TG108ATP TG108
The drive axle radial optimized for highway and urban road service.
The superior drive tire for long distance highway and regional use.
On/Off Road Mixed road and Mining.
Excellent wet and dry manoeuvrability.
Minimum wear and long original tread life.
Good resistance to irregular wear and resists heat generation in casing.
Wide base and deep grove.
Deep block tread.

SIZE

315/
80R22.5

12R22.5

9.0

9.0

20

18

L

L

156

152

153

149

850 18

17.5930

4000 / 3650

3550 / 3250

312

300

1076

1085

RIM
PLY

RATING

SPEED

TIRE DIMENSION
(mm)

SECTION

WIDTH

LOAD INDEX

SINGLE DUAL

INFLATION
PRESSURE

LOAD CAPACITY
SINGLE/DUAL

TREAD
DEPTH

KPA KG mm
OVERALL

DIAMETER

SYMBOL

TRANSPORTATION KINGTRANSPORTATION KINGTRANSPORTATION KING


	Page 2

