



1-855-358-7825 www.atp4you.net





ATP TG108

- The drive axle radial optimized for highway and urban road service.
- The superior drive tire for long distance highway and regional use.
- On/Off Road Mixed road and Mining.
- Excellent wet and dry manoeuvrability.
- Minimum wear and long original tread life.
- Good resistance to irregular wear and resists heat generation in casing.
- Wide base and deep grove.
- Deep block tread.



SIZE	RIM	PLY RATING	SPEED	TIRE DIMENSION (mm)		LOAD INDEX		INFLATION PRESSURE	LOAD CAPACITY SINGLE/DUAL	TREAD DEPTH
			SYMBOL	SECTION WIDTH	OVERALL DIAMETER	SINGLE	DUAL	КРА	KG	mm
315/ 80R22.5	9.0	20	L	312	1076	156	153	850	4000 / 3650	18
12R22.5	9.0	18	L	300	1085	152	149	930	3550 / 3250	17.5